Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/1 Rev. 07/08/21
SPEC.2036.A.0320
Internal Flush Mount Tenon Adapter
Internal Pole Top Slip Fitter
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Prefix Tenon Size Finish
BKA IFM4 3ODN BLK - Black
BRZ - Dark Bronze
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
WHT - White
PLP - Platinum Plus
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  BKA   IFM4   3ODN   BLK
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
• Flush mount internal slip fitter accessory
slips inside the top of a 4” round straight
pole for a virtually seamless transition from
pole to post top luminaire.
• Allows you to seamlessly integrate LSI
luminaires onto a 3” O.D. tenon
• Rugged Die Cast Aluminum tenon fitter
• EPA: 0.1
• Weight: 3.4 LBS
3” (76mm)
4 1/2”
(115mm)
11 7/8”
(301mm)
4 1/8”
(105mm)
3/4” (19mm)
• Tenon fitter is finished with LSI’s DuraGrip®
polyester powder coat finishing process.
The DuraGrip finish withstands extreme
weather changes without cracking or
peeling. Other standard LSI finishes
avalable. Consult factory.